2022/10/03 Revise
COLOR CODING
1st
Code
 CHIP INDUCTORS
MODEL NO  : VSCQI-0805  SERIES
Features :
＊SMD version.

Tolerance
NOTE(2)
Q/MHZ
MIN.
SRF
(MHz)
MIN.
DCR
(Ω)
MAX.
Irms
(mA)
NOTE(4)
Color
Coding
VSCQI-0805-2N5 2.5 J K 60/1500 >6000 0.030 1600 Black
VSCQI-0805-5N6 5.6 J K 98/1500 >6000 0.035 1600 Brown
VSCQI-0805-6N2 6.2 J K 70/1000 4750 0.035 1600 Red
VSCQI-0805-10N 10 J K 75/1000 3000 0.050 1600 Gray
VSCQI-0805-12N 12 G J K 80/1000 3000 0.050 1600 Orange
VSCQI-0805-15N 15 G J K 72/500 2950 0.080 1500 White
VSCQI-0805-16N 16 G J K 72/500 2950 0.060 1500 Yellow
VSCQI-0805-18N 18 G J K 75/500 2550 0.065 1400 Green
VSCQI-0805-20N 20 G J K 70/500 2050 0.065 1400 Blue
VSCQI-0805-22N 22 G J K 70/500 2050 0.075 1400 Red
VSCQI-0805-27N 27 G J K 75/500 2000 0.075 1300 Violet
VSCQI-0805-30N 30 G J K 65/500 1950 0.095 1200 Gray
VSCQI-0805-33N 33 G J K 65/500 1800 0.100 1200 Orange
VSCQI-0805-39N 39 G J K 65/500 1600 0.100 1100 White
VSCQI-0805-43N 43 G J K 65/500 1500 0.110 1100 Yellow
VSCQI-0805-47N 47 G J K 65/500 1400 0.105 1200 Green
VSCQI-0805-48N 48 G J K 65/500 1400 0.100 1200 Black
VSCQI-0805-51N 51 G J K 65/500 1400 0.120 1000 Brown
VSCQI-0805-56N 56 G J K 65/500 1400 0.160 900 Blue
VSCQI-0805-82N 82 J K 65/500 1400 0.200 800 Red
VSCQI-0805-R10 100 J K 55/500 1300 0.290 700 Black
VSCQI-0805-R12 120 J K 55/250 1300 0.510 700 Red
VSCQI-0805-R15 150 J K 55/250 950 0.540 650 Green
VSCQI-0805-R18 180 J K 55/250 900 0.600 600 Gray